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TOP SAFE PATIENT TOWELS

AKZENTA

|

DISPOSABLE DENTAL NAPKINS TO PROTECT THE PATIENT

CONFIGURATION OVERVIEW

Type:

Features:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:

Material:

QUALITY SPECIFICATION

Conformity to standards:

PACKAGING

Pieces/carton:
Carton/size:
Carton weight:
Carton/pallet:
Carton/layer:
Layers/pallet:
Pallet size:
Pallet weight:

STORAGE

Non-Sterile
Latex free

The special features of the materials offer high absorbency and waterproofing, so to assure a
high comfort to the patient.

33x45 cm (tolerance + 5%)

1 ply of pure wadding of long fibre cellulose (TISSUE) partially laminated with a 1 ply of high
density polyethylene. The napkins are embossed and folded

2 ply of pure wadding of long fibre cellulose (TISSUE) partially laminated with a 1 ply of high
density polyethylene. The napkins are embossed and folded

Medical device Class |
Classification according to the Annnex IX
Paragraph Ill rule 1 of the European Directive 93/42/EEC

500
34x24,5x26,5 cm
2,65kg
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80x120x253 cm
258 kg

In a dry place at ambient temperature, away from heat sources, flames or sparks
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