

H

TOP SAFE PATIENT TOWELS

DISPOSABLE DENTAL NAPKINS TO PROTECT THE PATIENT



CONFIGURATION OVERVIEW

Туре:	Non-Sterile Latex free
Features:	The special features of the materials offer high absorbency and waterproofing, so to assure a high comfort to the patient.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Dimensions:	33x45 cm (tolerance ± 5%)
Material:	1 ply of pure wadding of long fibre cellulose (TISSUE) partially laminated with a 1 ply of high density polyethylene. The napkins are embossed and folded
	2 ply of pure wadding of long fibre cellulose (TISSUE) partially laminated with a 1 ply of high density polyethylene. The napkins are embossed and folded
QUALITY SPECIFICATION	

Conformity to standards:	Medical device Class I	
	Classification according to the Annnex IX	
	Paragraph III rule 1 of the European Directive 93/42/EEC	

PACKAGING

Pieces/carton:	500
Carton/size:	34x24,5x26,5 cm
Carton weight:	2,65kg
Carton/pallet:	90
Carton/layer:	10
Layers/pallet:	9
Pallet size:	80x120x253 cm
Pallet weight:	258 kg

STORAGE

In a dry place at ambient temperature, away from heat sources, flames or sparks

01.01.2017

1



Akzenta International SA Via Giuseppe Motta, 24 CH-6830 Chiasso tel. +41 (0) 91 921 14 92 fax. +41 (0) 91 682 85 20 www.akzenta.com e-mail: business@akzenta.com